Fluke Networks offers the most comprehensive
line of telephone test sets to meet the voice
and data demands of telecommunications
technicians. Our DropSafe™ reliability and
RainSafe™ protection ensure maximum
ruggedness, even in the most extreme
conditions. Our DataSafe™ technology is
vital in preventing interruption of existing

rugged
advanced testing features
Ordering information
44801009 TS44DLX Test Set with ABN
44801004 TS44DLX Test Set with 346A plug
44801001 TS44DLX Test Set with piercing pin clips
42801009 TS42DLX Test Set with ABN
42801004 TS42DLX Test Set with 346A plug
42801001 TS42DLX Test Set with piercing pin clips
N E T W O R K S U P E R V I S I O N
P4080248 TS44/42 replacement belt clip, locking
P4080249 TS44/42 replacement belt clip, non-locking
P4480001 TS44/42 linecord, piercing pin only
P4480004 TS44/42 linecord, 346A plug
P4480009 TS44/42 linecord, ABN/PP
P4480RJ9 TS44/42 linecord, ABN/PP with RJ11
P4580109 TS44/42 linecord, piercing pin only
P4580USC TS44/42 linecord, piercing pin only
P3218442 TS22/25D/44/42 linecord, 471A plug
 with alligator clips

(LCD) that makes the intuitive, common-sense menus
easy to read and use.
Ordering information
25501109 TS25D Test Set with ABN kit
 (includes pouch and earpiece)
25501009 TS25D Test Set with ABN
25501004 TS25D Test Set with 346A plug
25500400 Pouch only, TS25D
25500300 TS25D battery door with belt clip
25500100 Earpiece, TS25D test set
P3218024 TS22/TS25D linecord, straight clip BN with pin
P3218028 TS22/TS25D linecord, angled piercing pin only
caller ID
analog tone generator
DSL/POTS filter
P3218234 TS22/TS25D linecord, ABN/PP
P3218260 TS22/TS25D linecord, ABN no pin
P3218442 TS22/25D/44/42 linecord, 471A plug
 with alligator clips
N E T W O R K S U P E R V I S I O N
3
TS®22 Series Test Sets (TS®22 and TS®22A)

professionals, the TS22A model is a reliable and durable
test set that is ready for any job.
Ordering information
22801009 TS22A Test Set with ABN
22801007 TS22A Test Set with ground start cord
22801004 TS22A Test Set with 346A plug
22801001 TS22A Test Set with piercing pin clips
22800009 TS22 Test Set with ABN
22800007 TS22 Test Set with ground start cord
22800004 TS22 Test Set with 346A plug
22800001 TS22 Test Set with piercing pin clips
P3218024 TS22/TS25D linecord, straight clip BN with pin
P3218025 TS22 linecord, ground start cord
DropSafe™
ruggedness
polarity LEDs
P3218028 TS22/TS25D linecord, angled piercing pin only
P3218234 TS22/TS25D linecord, ABN/PP
P3218260 TS22/TS25D linecord, ABN no pin
P3218442 TS22/25D/44/42 linecord, 471A plug
 with alligator clips
N E T W O R K S U P E R V I S I O N
4
TS®30 Test Set